Unit #

103

106

2071

208

306

308

571

DEVELOPED BY:

STERNON FORTUNE STAR PRICING

Floor plan

Pegasus

Phoenix

Delphinus

Pegasus

Andromeda

Pegasus

Delphinus

View

Attraction

Lake

Attraction

Lake

Lake

Lake

Attraction

Sq. Ft.

1,063 sq. f.t

687 sq. f.t

716 sq. f.t

1,063 sq. f.t

1,036 sqg. f.t

1,063 sq. 1t

716 sqg. f.t

Bed/Bath

2BR/2BA

1BR/1BA

1BR/1BA

2BR/2BA

2BR/2BA

2BR/2BA

1BR/1BA

Base Price

$502,300

$389,050

$399,000

$502,300

$489,550

$502,300

$399,000

I
Fl

l“:
Y,

ll'

\
R
LX)
S
e
%7

SS=2

WORLDWIDE LLC

Premium

$35,175

$29,925

$31,500

$40,425

$48,825

$48,825

$48,300

Updated: 10 October 2022

*The drawings and floor plans are conceptual only and for the convenience of reference. They should not be relied upon as representation, express or implied, of the final detail, features or dimensions of any unit pricing, plans, specifications, features and availability which are

subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply.

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER
TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.
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