



## **STERNON FORTUNE STAR PRICING**

Unit #	Floor plan	View	Sq. Ft.	Bed/Bath	Base Price	Premium
103	Pegasus	Attraction	1,063 sq. f.t	2BR/2BA	\$502,300	\$35,175
106	Phoenix	Lake	687 sq. f.t	1BR/1BA	\$389,050	\$29,925
201	Delphinus	Attraction	716 sq. f.t	1BR/1BA	\$399,000	\$31,500
208	Pegasus	Lake	1,063 sq. f.t	2BR/2BA	\$502,300	\$40,425
306	Andromeda	Lake	1,036 sq. f.t	2BR/2BA	\$489,550	\$48,825
308	Pegasus	Lake	1,063 sq. f.t	2BR/2BA	\$502,300	\$48,825
511	Delphinus	Attraction	716 sq. f.t	1BR/1BA	\$399,000	\$48,300

Updated: 10 October 2022

\*The drawings and floor plans are conceptual only and for the convenience of reference. They should not be relied upon as representation, express or implied, of the final detail, features or dimensions of any unit pricing, plans, specifications, features and availability which are subject to change without notice. Additional restrictions may apply.

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER. FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.